Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

Bobby Explore backpack

SKU: TP1P705.911
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1992)

Ready to unplug and explore? Embark on your adventures with the Bobby Explore - effortlessly
transitioning from daily commutes to weekend getaways. Built for durability and weather
resilience, this backpack elevates safety and comfort. Safeguard your professional essentials
with concealed, water-repellent zippers, a padded laptop pocket, and an interior RFID safety
pocket. Experience enhanced comfort through the padded back panel and adjustable chest
strap, promoting breathability and better posture. Conveniently store your belongings with the
expandable front pocket and an additional compartment for shoes, or even damp clothes.
Discover integrated features like a USB charging port, a stylish magnetic zipper puller, a quick-

tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 46% recycled content.

access top pocket, and an external bottle holder. Crafted from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ .
13.05 KG

Registered design®

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour

Countries of Origin

Product description:
Bobby Explore backpack

Current

XD Design

black, green, green, black, navy, black
rPET

true

448C, 539 C, Black
52
33x20x52cm
2200

2248

36

16

52,5

36 x 16 x 52,5 cm
68

39

55

68 x 39 x 55 cm

9

10,3

4

180

150

6

180 x 150 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer 0S
Screen transfer
item front up

true

#00263A, #3D332B, #4A412A
33

20

7757, Black

CHN



