Bobby Explore backpack

SKU: TP1P705.911 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1992)

Ready to unplug and explore? Embark on your adventures with the Bobby Explore – effortlessly transitioning from daily commutes to weekend getaways. Built for durability and weather resilience, this backpack elevates safety and comfort. Safeguard your professional essentials with concealed, water-repellent zippers, a padded laptop pocket, and an interior RFID safety pocket. Experience enhanced comfort through the padded back panel and adjustable chest strap, promoting breathability and better posture. Conveniently store your belongings with the expandable front pocket and an additional compartment for shoes, or even damp clothes. Discover integrated features like a USB charging port, a stylish magnetic zipper puller, a quick-access top pocket, and an external bottle holder. Crafted from R-pet fabric with the AWARE ** tracer. With AWARE**, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 46% recycled content. Registered design®



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, green, green, black, navy, black
Material	rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	448C, 539 C, Black
Item Height CM	52
Item Dimensions	33 x 20 x 52 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	2200
Item Weight Gross Gr	2248
Item Box Length CM	36
Item Box Width CM	16
Item Box Height CM	52,5
Item Box Dimensions	36 x 16 x 52,5 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	68
Outer Carton Width CM	39
Outer Carton Height CM	55
Outer Carton Dimensions	68 x 39 x 55 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,3
Outer Carton Qty	4
Max Print Width Default MM	180
Max Print Height Default MM	150
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	180 x 150 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front up
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#00263A, #3D332B, #4A412A
Item Length CM	33
Item Width CM	20
PMS secondary colour	7757, Black
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description:

Bobby Explore backpack